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15648
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3118
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Ranking Jump-Off de conjuntos de Saltos de Obstaculos
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Laura Ribeiro
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Jessica Roskilly
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Fatima Rous
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Hugo Pinto Fonseca

Luca Mota Sousa
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Sofia Santiago

Pedro Rafael Carvalho
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HFEP

6548
3298
3974
6538
5994
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4292
5083
1707
793
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4409
339
1379
3362
2119
4753
2697
4016
3823
3773
1051
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1331
1033
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5080
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1576
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3941
641
5560
6409

11 anos < idade < 15 anos
095m<alt<140m

CAVALO

Uitblinker

Sea Card TM
Lambada XVIII
Equisto van het Weidse Hof
Amour INT

Romy I

X Saphira

Roland

Selocia M

Quarto ljzeren Lindenhof
New Stop Z
Menthe du Fraigneau
Hidalgo d'Ines
Picasso III

Orage des Garmins
Fabolouse Cruising
Cognac Z
Ostraceiro

T Severa

Jasmine du Cerisy
Qseres del Castillo
Janicotte du Hamel
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Natalia

Sao Paulo

Kalima do Cabo
Shakira I
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Loreen de Hippikos
Wintsor

Riviera

BB da Famaguda
Opium Gibay
Brave Heart (6318)
Vistoso Joddy
Roxane

Verdi S

Tchapalo de Flot
Miracle I

Orange de Bray
Capone AL
Xaquira dos Grous
Conti

Visconde Sant'Ana
Tequila du Roty Z
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1,013.9
1,013.3
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732.6
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584.6
538.4
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445.8
437.5
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412.8
410.8
406.4
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301.5
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231.4
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18504
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15648
8538
17900
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16062
13514
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15648
10532
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8979
16230
14280
16314
16587
18736
17951
7055
8934
17960
10941
13330
17837
15984
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7315
12568
10780
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16015
18985
12724
2615
14492
13763
2577
8538
16314
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10887
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8934
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9017
14589

Caetana Brandao de Melo
Vera Costa e Silva
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Mariana Gaspar

Ricardo Flambo Gomes
Jessica Roskilly
Constanca Almeida Fernandes
Afonso Antunes

Vera Costa e Silva
Gongalo Peralta Mendes
Sarah Claude Gaudreault (CAN)
Filipe Pereira

Ana Maria Ramos
Constanca Braga

Jessica Roskilly

Carolina Cornemillot
Guilherme Canas da Silva
Francisco Jacome Vasques
Eduardo Grazina
Francisca Batalha Reis
Guilherme Canas da Silva
Mafalda Gomes da Silva
Ana Catarina Santos
Rafael Santos Ribeiro
Francisco Valente

Laura Ribeiro

Jose Luis Manso

Diana Pereira Coutinho
Ines Dias

Mariana Coelho

Vasco Verissimo

Beatriz Rosario Graca
Juliana Resnikoff

Afonso Costa

Gongalo Damiao Esteves
David Veloso Perez
Fatima Rous

Francisca Carneiro
Mariana Bessone Barbosa
Pedro Coelho Penha
Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Joao Brito Salgueiro

Luis Atayde

Constanca Almeida Fernandes
Guilherme Canas da Silva
Teresa Rita Santos

Maria Joao Ramos
Daniela Vieira Silva
Laura Ribeiro

Erica Batista

Mariana Gongalves Cirilo
Ana Francga Silva

1998
1998
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1999
1999
1998
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1998
1999
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1998
1999
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1998
2000
2000
1999
1998
1999
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1998
1999
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2000
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2000
2000

169
4076
3981
4276
451
6341
6681
3823
6766
6605
3631
3459
1386
4018
5651
634
4252
5824
6023
2723
443
6134
6335
2090
5265
6072
6438
4891
4447
6107
495
2208
3564
2299
4916
1798
4918
792
4360
5048
4558
714
2261
5288
3975
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1386
6565
4822
6702
5694
6694

Qredo

Luna de Presle

Zig Zag do Ledouro
Ugie

Houps de Rochaude
Tycho

Bilbao

Jasmine du Cerisy
Cilgen

Golden Bering
Apollo 447

Nelda

Dolly

Larena S

Bobbin Deceuninck
Gotcha

Picasso

Rimamenta Herovina
Instinct de Terlong
Ukioske

02

Zeus de Montariol
Babi

Romeu II

Team du Castel
Gee P

Concorde dos Canedos
On Line

Opium Gibay
Akila

Fisher de Tingaud
Rubi II

Grand Oro

Junior of Clemence
Promise de I'Aloe
Casper (1798)
Luttin de Wy
Oseille da Meia Lua
Champion

Ulisses do Outeiro
Ciara 2

Quinta Feira

Tarte de Pomme
Speedy

Nils de Bonneville
Lyre des Ajoncs
Dolly

Candy

Ayken Wetts
Bohemio

Asterix 11

Whisper VIII

153.0
148.8
143.6
138.0
135.2
134.4
133.0
127.6
126.0
125.0
122.8
117.3
117.0
117.0
115.0
103.4
102.2
101.4
101.0
101.0
96.2
93.0
91.0
88.0
87.0
86.0
81.1
75.6
75.0
73.0
70.2
69.0
68.2
67.0
62.2
53.0
52.0
50.1
49.0
49.0
45.1
45.0
44.0
40.2
40.0
40.0
39.0
38.0
37.2
31.0
31.0
30.0
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99
100
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105
105
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108
109
110
110
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115
116
116
116
116
116
121
121
121
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125
126
127
128
128
128
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128
133
133
133
133
137
138
138
140
140
142
142
142
145
146
147
147
147

15273
15255
13376
18244
14538
16877
7699
10532
17573
13747
10044
10532
18504
17299
14202
13330
16245
8538
17830
17932
8538
14406
14492
17830
15481
14425
20400
14492
14589
16587
17932
16557
9859
14202
14425
14645
12694
14718
9752
16551
17837
8988
16314
15409
12833
16015
9752
14589
16655
6905
6905
15151

Catarina Gomes Tomas
Beatriz Castel Branco
Antonio Gomes Oliveira
Mariana Bernardino
Catarina Ferreira Silva
Ines Bento Lobo

Teresa Coutinho Oliveira
Carolina Cornemillot
Maria Ines Eirinha

Vera Costa e Silva
Mafalda Cardoso
Carolina Cornemillot
Mariana Gaspar

Pedro Rafael Carvalho
Matilde Garibaldi

Ines Dias

Mafalda Marques
Constanca Almeida Fernandes
Ana Filipa Rodrigues
Ana Rita Duarte
Constanca Almeida Fernandes
Filipe Manuel Varela
Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Ana Filipa Rodrigues
Catarina Ventura Magalhaes
Sarah Claude Gaudreault
Rita Ramires

Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Ana Francga Silva
Mafalda Gomes da Silva
Ana Rita Duarte

Jose Matos Orfao

Maria Osorio

Matilde Garibaldi

Sarah Claude Gaudreault
Carolina Quelhas
Catarina Figueiredo Silva
Gongalo Felizardo

Marta Marques

Francisca Sabino
Mariana Coelho

Rita Amorim

Guilherme Canas da Silva
Guilherme Machado
Beatriz Ferreira da Silva
Fatima Rous

Marta Marques

Ana Francga Silva

Jessica Keeping

Antonio Silva Rodrigues
Antonio Silva Rodrigues
Francisco Sousa Costeira

1998
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1999
1999
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2000
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2000
1998
1998
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1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
2000
1999
1998
1998
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998

5547
5074
3668
3428
6313
5748
4388
2814
2844
5741
3762
2685
4328
5938
759
4457
680
2742
4912
723
5665
1686
127
6436
964
6613
1152
5954
5486
1946
2090
929
2138
3491
3897
5520
6318
5827
518
6121
6420
2599
3954
6417
3140
4371
2570
4289
514
3521
3661
5634

Pegasus (5547)
Vintage II

Xara (3668)
Viking (3428)
Trovao IV
Dickens

Zidane S

Royal Cavalier Hero
Vacinta

Parina 33

Xena Z

Up Fly Corrado
Van d'Efele

Zima

Heol du Boqueteau
Kaoma de la Berchere
Hydra des Suires
Uille Fomia
Amadio do Pallas
Valentin

Aurora l

Gold du Carbonel
Valley Faruk

A Habil

Vienna

Jolione

Marques

Carlyle von Meer
Safari

Cheyenne 235
Romeu II

Kephyr de Ste Hermelle

Tita de Santana
Summertime F

Miss Fernhill
Sanchotello Gay
Brave Heart

Bonus

Dunkelfuchs
Quickly du Blondel
Violeta do Brejo
Kalibant d'Authieux
Surprise

Sabio

Palpite

Peter Pan III

Sultao I1I

Naomi

Queen de Midos
Allegra

Sultan de Valderruita
Gifter do Goastion

30.0
29.0
28.4
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
23.0
22.8
22.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
17.6
17.0
16.1
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.1
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
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6.0

6.0

6.0



147
151
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154
155
156
156
158
159
159
159
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162

14663
13376
10578
14492
9859
7315
15151
17812
12568
13376
19714
13351
17900
13514
14645
15273
17710
8538
14246
7768
2910
17815
10887
12376
15328
17299
8988
15272

Mariana Magalhaes Fonseca
Antonio Gomes Oliveira
Daniela Vieira Silva
Gustavo Costa Fernandes
Maria Urze Osorio

Juliana Resnikoff
Francisco Sousa Costeira
Miguel Lourenco Pereira
Afonso Costa

Antonio Gomes Oliveira
Mario Moutinho Monteiro
Mario Velez

Afonso Antunes

Ana Maria Ramos
Carolina Quelhas
Catarina Gomes Tomas
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Joana Anselmo Magalhaes
Joel Mendes

Leonor Martins Silva
Lucio Graca

Maria Joao Ramos
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Sofia Santiago
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1999
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1999
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1998
2000
1998
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1998
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1999
1999
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1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
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929
1249
5831
3571
2836
4360
6615
1433
6466
4904
1814
6022
2760
5819
6588
5547
5257
3255
6182
1551
6615
5007
5819

368
6582
4202
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6765

Kephyr de Ste Hermelle
La Reine

Psyche du Borda
Fantastico T

Anais Z
Champion
Calcuta

Soneto

Brisa
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Lutin des Roques
Stormy Cavalier
Graf Boy

Onita

Carlota

Pegasus

Quottage du Veret
Robert I

Cassulo

Sardenha
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Irka du Gue
Cristaline de M]J
Pokemon d'Amaury
Karamel

Bia

6.0
5.0
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3.0
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2.0
1.0
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1.0
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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